1Craig & Derricott LED Lighting
LED LIGHTING
FOR THE RAIL INDUSTRY
Brochure 2
CDPD174 Iss
ue 13
Craig & Derricott LED Lighting2
INNOVATIVE DESIGN WITH PROVEN LED PERFORMANCE

101791 G13 replacement surface mount lamp holder 0.5  - 2.5mm²
101793 G13 replacement surface mount spring
adjustable lamp holder 0.5  - 2.5mm²
81100 Centre support clip for tubes 1200mm+
Colour Temperature Range
** WW
Warm White 3000K (±5%)
**NW
Natural White 4000K (±5%)
** PW
Pure White 5000K (±5%)
**CW
Cool White 6000K (±5%)
Cat. No. Nom. Tube Length Weight Endcap Colour Nominal
Voltage
LED450/24/T8/**/2 450mm 150g
Violet 24VDC
(16.8V - 30V)
LED600/24/T8/**/2 600mm 182g
LED900/24/T8/**/2 900mm 255g
LED1200/24/T8/**/2 1200mm 328g
LED1500/24/T8/**/2 1500mm 399g
LED1800/24/T8/**/2 1800mm 462g
LED450/110/T8/**/2 450mm 150g
Yellow 110VDC
(67.2V - 137.5V)
LED600/110/T8/**/2 600mm 196g
LED900/110/T8/**/2 900mm 269g
LED1200/110/T8/**/2 1200mm 342g
LED1500/110/T8/**/2 1500mm 413g
LED1800/110/T8/**/2 1800mm 476g
LED450/230/T8/**/2 450mm 150g
Blue 230VAC
(161V -253V)
LED600/230/T8/**/2 600mm 197g
LED900/230/T8/**/2 900mm 297g
LED1200/230/T8/**/2 1200mm 343g
LED1500/230/T8/**/2 1500mm 429g
LED1800/230/T8/**/2 1800mm 493g
5Craig & Derricott LED Lighting
T5 LED TUBE LIGHTS
Craig & Derricott offer a range of T5 LED tube, a direct replacement for T5 fluorescent
tubes. With high reliability LED and driver technology and built in drive electronics,

Beam angle 180° 180°
LED Life (time to 70% of the initial
light output) (hrs) 65,000 65,000
IP Rating IP 40 IP 40
Operating Temperature Range -25°C to +55°C -25°C to +55°C
MTBF MIL-HDBK-217F (40°) (hrs) 100,000 hrs 100,000 hrs
Switch Cycles 100,000 (UIC555) 100,000 (UIC555)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LED TUBE LIGHTS DIMENSIONS
Cat. No. Nom. Tube Length Weight Colour Temp Nominal
Voltage
LED531/24/T5/** 563mm 210g
**
24VDC
(16.8V - 32V)
LED863/24/T5/** 863mm 315g
LED1163/24/T5/** 1163mm 420g
LED1465/24/T5/** 1463mm 520g
LED531/110/T5/** 563mm 210g
110VDC
67V - 140V
LED863/110/T5/** 863mm 315g
LED1163/110/T5/** 1163mm 420g
LED1465/110/T5/** 1463mm 520g
LED531/230/T5/** 563mm 210g
230VAC
(161V-253V)
LED863/230/T5/** 863mm 315g
LED1163/230/T5/** 1163mm 420g
LED1465/230/T5/** 1463mm 520g
Craig & Derricott LED Lighting6
2G7 STICK LIGHT DIMENSIONS 2G11 STICK LIGHT DIMENSIONS
LED152** LED220** LED322** LED416**

Connector 2G7 4 Pins 2G11 4 Pins 2G11 4 Pins
Beam Angle 180° 180°
Colour Render Index ≥ 80 ≥ 80
Weight 49g 54.3g 83.5g 90g 145g 200g 260g
Operating Temperature -25°C to + 55°C -25°C to + 55°C
IP Rating IP 40 IP 40
LED Life (time to 70% of the initial
light output) hrs 65,000 65,000
MTBF MIL-HDBK-217F (40°C) (hrs) 100,000 hours 100,000 hours
Switch Cycles  100,000 (UIC555)  100,000 (UIC555)
Cat. No. Nom. Tube Length Tube Fitting Weight Nominal
Voltage
LED152/24/2G7/**/2
152mm 2G7
49g 24VDC
LED152/110/2G7/**/2 54.3g 110VDC
LED152/24/2G11/**/2
152mm 2G11
83.5g 24VDC
LED152/110/2G11/**/2 90g 110VDC
LED220/24/2G11/** 220mm
2G11
145g 24VDC
LED220/110/2G11/** 220mm 145g 110VDC
LED322/24/2G11/** 322mm
2G11
200g
24VDC
LED416/24/2G11/** 416mm 260g
Colour Temperature Range
** WW
Warm White 3000K (±5%)
**NW